
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 24.09.2024  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 62533/2022 10.08.2022 WP(C)/11024/2018 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-24  

2 66128/2024 06.08.2024 CONTC(CPC)/284/2013 MR SAHOO 2.00,3*2 
2024-

09-24  

3 74259/2024 02.09.2024 WP(C)/22142/2013 P K MISHRA 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-24  

4 74291/2024 02.09.2024 CMP/491/2024 S C JENA 86.00,3*86 
2024-

09-24  

5 75306/2024 04.09.2024 SA/289/2001 H JENA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-24  

6 75862/2024 05.09.2024 WP(C)/1382/2024 P K SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-24  

7 77191/2024 11.09.2024 WP(C)/23318/2016 S BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-24  

8 77220/2024 11.09.2024 OJC/3110/2002 M DAS 16.00,3*16 
2024-

09-24  

9 77223/2024 11.09.2024 SA/289/2001 A.K. MOHANTA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-24  

10 77720/2024 12.09.2024 WP(C)/6308/2003 S C DAS 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-24  

11 78219/2024 13.09.2024 CMP/630/2021 S SJENA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-24  

12 78269/2024 13.09.2024 WP(C)/39906/2023 M K RATH 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-24  

13 78277/2024 13.09.2024 WP(C)/28139/2019 TASKEEN 24.00,3*24 
2024-

09-24  

14 78777/2024 17.09.2024 WP(C)/23735/2017 M KAR 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-24  

15 78796/2024 17.09.2024 RSA/468/2015 PC MISHRA 48.00,3*48 
2024-

09-24  

16 79302/2024 18.09.2024 TRP(C)/58/2024 A MALLCIK 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-24  

17 79602/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/639/2012 H K PANDA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-24  

18 79666/2024 19.09.2024 CMAPL/136/2024 M R BARIK 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-24  

19 79691/2024 19.09.2024 BLAPL/12537/2023 M K MOAHNTY 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-24  

20 79746/2024 19.09.2024 OJC/10314/2001 K DAS 112.00,3*112 2024-
 



09-24 

21 80037/2024 20.09.2024 WP(C)/516/2014 
JYOTI 

PRAKASH KAR 
113.00,3*113 

2024-

09-24  

22 80039/2024 20.09.2024 WP(C)/516/2014 
JYOTI 

PRAKASH KAR 
29.00,3*29 

2024-

09-24  

23 80201/2024 20.09.2024 WP(C)/22390/2024 PC DAS(2) 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-24  

24 80559/2024 23.09.2024 OJC/11176/1996 P K JENA 

11.00,3*11 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-24  

25 80910/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/20159/2012 P. K. JENA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-24  

READY CASES 
 

26 72227/2024 28.08.2024 WP(C)/2196/2008 S R PANI 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

09-24  

27 77728/2024 12.09.2024 RSA/381/2023 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 

12.00,3*12 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

09-24  

28 80173/2024 20.09.2024 BLAPL/8492/2024 S K LENKA 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-24  

29 80198/2024 20.09.2024 CRLMC/2923/2012 S BISWAL 
2.00,3*2 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

09-24  

30 80932/2024 24.09.2024 BLAPL/5697/2024 
DEEPTIRANJAN 

JENA 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-24  

31 81009/2024 24.09.2024 BLAPL/5008/2024 B. N. SAHU 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-24  

32 81024/2024 24.09.2024 ABLAPL/2794/2024 MITHUN DAS 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-24  

33 81025/2024 24.09.2024 ABLAPL/3020/2024 MITHUN DAS 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-24  

34 81070/2024 24.09.2024 WP(C)/8218/2016 K C PANDA 
8.00,3*8 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

09-24  

N I C 

 


